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No
83
95
73
110
40
22
71
123
107
102
103
52
33
89
104
43
21
14
28
118
88
82
114
29
39
81
59

50
75
130
127

54
30
68
100
128
55
119
125
113
105
69
27
10
37
31

124

Weets Fell Race

11 June 2022

Name
Thomas Corrigan
Will Curry

Harry Holmes
Stephen Corbishley
Oliver Heaton
David Mirfield
Stephen Hall
Andrew Collins
Nick Treitl
Joseph Hopley
Nick Gaskell
Ben Whitehead
Jethro Whitfield
Charlie Mcintosh
Andy Berry

Glen Goodwin
David Poole
David Pease
Sam Horrocks
Ben Toms

Dom Howell
Barrie Charnley
David Peel

Mark Horrocks
Sean Constantine
Chris Balderson
Dan Taylor
Harry Driver
Ashley Smith
Craig Stansfield
Guy Platon
Ashton Payne
Andrew Smith
Craig Nicholls
Josh Woodstock
Hannah Jarvis
Gary Thompson
Emma Taylor
Andrew Priory
Zac Kaye

Liz Ensor
Shane Muller
Jonny Hall
Annabel Mason
David Naughton
Ryan Tobin

Paul Young
Gary Bradley
Simon Widdup
Jacqueline Collins

Club

Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Matlock AC
Rossendale Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Blackburn Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Pudsey & Bramley AC
Barlick Fell Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Holcombe Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Holcombe Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Todmorden Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners
Ribble Valley Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Ribble Valley Runners
Barlick Fell Runners
Wharfedale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Wharfedale Harriers
Cheshire Hill Racers
U/A

Rossendale Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners

Class
MSEN
MU18
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M45
MSEN
MSEN
MSEN
M50
MSEN
M40
M55
M40
M55
M40
M45
MSEN
MSEN
M45
M45
M40
M55
M50
M55
M40
MU18
MSEN
M50
M45
M40
M55
M45
M40
WSEN
M60
WSEN
M50
MSEN
W40
M45
MSEN
WSEN
M60
MSEN
M40
M55
M45
W40

Time
00:38:39
00:39:16
00:39:37
00:40:22
00:40:36
00:41:00
00:41:07
00:41:47
00:42:01
00:42:16
00:42:24
00:42:37
00:43:00
00:43:12
00:43:49
00:44:30
00:44:43
00:45:52
00:45:58
00:46:10
00:46:21
00:46:55
00:47:16
00:47:19
00:47:34
00:47:58
00:48:02
00:48:06
00:48:11
00:48:23
00:48:45
00:48:53
00:49:04
00:49:17
00:49:32
00:49:43
00:49:44
00:49:44
00:50:07
00:50:15
00:50:20
00:50:38
00:50:52
00:50:56
00:51:01
00:51:08
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:46
00:51:51



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107

47
35
58
26
17
112
97
65
41
67
111

92
66
126
72
96
70
60
42
51

115
109
80
98
94

20
84
87
63
13
61

78
32
74
99

106
24
62
12
25
36

108
64
44
91
45
46
16
38

129
76
15

Andrew Ackroyd
Matthew Little
Danny Elliott
Thornton Taylor
Alex Frost
Josephine Wells
Jeffrey Pickup
David Montague
Carl Coates
Hannah Goldswain
Gavin Biriny
Andy Holden
Katie Atherton
Nigel Goldswain
Jon Underwood
Lucy Brown
Stephen Morran
David Cockell
Carl Carey
Rebecca Rimmington
Matthew Coates
Heather Driver
Rob Dickinson
Steve Cowley
Tony Shepherd
Kate Griffiths
Andrew Kershaw
Lynn Whittaker
John McDonald
Paul Roberts
Daniel Thompson
Michael Parker
Craig Eccles
Robert Mager
Stephen Lane
John Carman
Sophie Howard
Lisa Stansfield
Joanne Motley
Stevan Tonks
Peter Dugdale
Paul Wolstenhulme
Lisa Ellis

Osman Sidik
Richard Stott
Michelle Young
Rick Moore
Andrew Hollas
Rachel Strutz
David Barnes
Andrew Robinson
Steven Melling
Craig Wellens
Steve Hunn
Ruth Stunell
Jane Ryan

Julia Rushton

U/A

Trawden AC

Ripley Running Club
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Running4CF

U/A

Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Achille Ratti CC

Keighley & Craven AC
Rossendale Harriers
Calder Valley

Barlick Fell Runners
Calder Valley

Barlick Fell Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

Barlick Fell Runners

U/A

Trawden AC

Wharfedale Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Rossendale Triathlon Club
Wharfedale Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

U/A

Running4CF
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Trawden AC

U/A

Trawden AC

Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Accrington Road Runners
Accrington Road Runners
Trawden AC

Accrington Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Rossendale Harriers
Skipton AC

Rossendale Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers

MSEN
M50
MSEN
M65
M50
WSEN
M70
M55
MSEN
WSEN
M40
M55
W40
M55
M50
WSEN
M65
M40
M50
WSEN
MSEN
WSEN
M55
M55
M55
W45
M55
W60
M55
M45
M40
M55
M45
M40
M55
M70
WSEN
W45
W40
M40
M65
M40
W40
M55
M60
W45
M60
M55
W40
M60
M45
M65
M50
M60
W40
W45
W55

00:51:54
00:52:01
00:52:02
00:52:07
00:52:21
00:52:39
00:53:17
00:53:23
00:53:55
00:54:11
00:54:22
00:54:46
00:54:52
00:55:07
00:55:27
00:55:35
00:55:38
00:55:41
00:55:44
00:56:24
00:56:53
00:57:01
00:57:09
00:57:43
00:57:51
00:57:53
00:58:15
00:58:56
00:59:04
00:59:18
00:59:20
00:59:28
00:59:51
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:01:13
01:01:40
01:01:59
01:02:21
01:02:46
01:03:20
01:03:20
01:03:21
01:03:27
01:03:35
01:03:41
01:03:55
01:04:24
01:05:37
01:06:29
01:07:49
01:08:54
01:10:28
01:10:35
01:10:37
01:10:45
01:11:27



108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

57
56
93
117
18
34
48
121
122
86
11
49
23
120
77
85
79
53
19
90
101
116

Hannah Eccles
Marcus Thurnhill
Sarah Whittaker
Ross Popper
Michael Wignall
Lorna Holt
Robert Smith
Kate Plowright
Keeley Crabtree
Neil Hargreaves
Karin Goss
Richard Treitl
Hilary Farren
Mark Walsh
Clare Mead

Lynne Hawthornthwaite

Robert Hirst

Phil Martin

David Morris
Sharon Wilson
Jack McGuire
Antonio Cardinale
Glenn Whittaker

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Ribble Valley Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
U/A

Blackburn Road Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

U/A

U/A

U/A

Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Barlick Fell Runners
Rossendale Harriers
Trawden AC

Trawden AC

Trawden AC
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Bowland Fell Runners
Blackburn Road Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Clayton-le-Moors Harriers
Otley AC

Barlick Fell Runners

wu18
M45
W40
M55
M55
W45
M65
W50
W45
M70
W70
M65
W55
M60
W50
W40
M70
M80
M55
W45
M65
M70
M55

01:12:18
01:12:22
01:12:26
01:12:34
01:14:02
01:14:45
01:15:41
01:18:45
01:18:45
01:20:20
01:22:07
01:23:45
01:24:18
01:28:37
01:29:52
01:29:53
01:30:51
01:30:57
01:33:56
01:40:58
01:54:06
01:55:30
01:55:37



